
1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.1

1.0

1.7

H
8

16

12.2

10

30

23.06.2008226/08

203807
    

Ar tikel-Nr . 

M3

max. shaft length

torque pin

19
.8

0

33

4
-0

.0
5518.5

55°

40.1

15

grub screw 

1 PositionLine  |  1.3 Mechanical control knobs www.siko.de

Mechanical control knob DKA02
Miniaturized design with analog display 

Profile
Miniature control knob with analog display■■

Shaft accommodation: max. Ø 10 mm■■

Use of normal scales or custom-designed displays■■

Fine scaling as an option■■

Free choice of mounting situation■■

Mechanical data
Feature Technical data Additional information
Gear ratio i = 26 
Ambient temperature max. 80 °C
Weight approx. 16 g
Housing plastic
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Order table■■

Order code■■

Additional information:
General information and areas of application	 Page 44 cont.

Scope of delivery: DKA02 

Mechanical control knob DKA02
Miniaturized design with analog display 
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Order

Feature Order text Additional information
Bore/diameter 10 Ø 10 mm

others on request

Sense of rotation i ascending on the right clockwise
e ascending on the left counter-clockwise

Scale N26 normal scale 1...26
VK special scale

Scale multi-colored C1 1-color
C2 2-color
C3 3-color

Fine scaling F100 imprint 0...100
OF not imprinted
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